Namn

Sorette HW (72) (SWB)
Cajams Candy Crush
Salvia af Hagalund (SWB)
Milka-Meinieta
Laphroaig (SWB)

BE Axe (SWB)

BE Froken Silvia (SWB)
Lithia CML

Copia L (SWB)

Fia-Lisa M.A (67) (SWB)
Sixten VNN (SWB)
Crumble de Reve (SWB)
Ruby MxL

Right Said Fred (SWB)

BE Aloe Vera (14) (SWB)
Dixie F (SWB)

BE Alexandria (14) (SWB)
Black Princess CML

JO Miss Suzetta (SWB)
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6.5
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6.5
7.5

6.5
8.5
8.5
7.5
6.5
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46.5
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47
46.0
48.0
48.5
44.0
42.5

41

45
42.5

49
48.5
49.0

41.5

48
44.5
48.5
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40.0
45.5
42.5
46.5
50.5
45.5
47.0
46.5
42.0
40.5
42.5
49.0

44
50.5

75.8
75.8
70.8
74.2
77.5
70.8
78.3
78.3
76.7
80.0
80.8
73.3
70.8
68.3
75.0
70.8
81.7
80.8
81.7

69.2 Klass |
80.0 Klass |
74.2

80.8

73.3 Klass |
66.7

75.8 Diplom
70.8 Diplom
77.5 Klass |
84.2 Klass |
75.8 Diplom
78.3

77.5

70.0

67.5 Klass |
70.8

81.7 Diplom
73.3 Diplom
84.2 Diplom

Diplom

Diplom

Klass |

Klass |
Diplom
Klass |
Diplom
Klass |

Diplom

Diplom



